Thursday

Friday

Saturday

12:30
12:45

13:15
14:00

15:00
15:30
16:30
17:00

09:00
09:45

10:30
11:00
11:30
12:30
13:30
14:30

15:30
16:00
16:15

19:00
21:00

09:00
09:30
10:15
10:45
11:45
12:30

Duration
0:15

Draft - subject to final confirmation

Introduction to Course

Comments/themes

0:30 The challenges created by 21st century medicine Rob Forsyth (UK)

0:45
1:00

0:30
1:00
0:30

0:45
0:45

0:30
0:30
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00

0:30
0:15
1:30

2:00
1:00

0:30
0:45
0:30
1:00
0:45

PBL vignettes

Neuromuscular diseases - New possibilities, new Thomas Sejersen (Swed The challenges that arise when what's possible changes

dilemmas.

Break

21st century paediatric oncology

Discussion

Guided walking tour of Cambridge (optional) and
dinner on your own

The neurobiology of disorders of consciousness
Death by neurological criteria (= brainstem
death)

Discussion

Break

The Public Health perspective

Lunch

The 21st Century Paediatric Intensivist

When agreement cannot be reached: the role of
the Court

Discussion

Break

Who speaks for the child?

Conference dinner
Round table discussion

A family remembers
Discussion

Break

The ethicist's view
Round table discussion
Lunch and depart

Richard Gilbertson (UK) The imperative to advance care: what do we gain, at what costs?

Rob Forsyth (UK) Prognosis for and mechanisms of recovery after catastrophic brain injury
Colin Kennedy (UK) History of the evolution of the concept, acceptance, international variation
llona Autti-Ramo (FI)  Who pays, who decides, who sets the agenda?

Etienne Javouhey (FR)  Making decisions in the real world
Sir Mark Hedley (UK)

Julika Griem (Germany)

Julika Griem, Mark Hedley, Rob Forsyth

Willem Lemmens (BE) Summing up, and international perspectives

Draft - subject to final confirmation



