## Draft - subject to final confirmation

Thursday	Duratio	on	Comments/themes	
	12:30	0:15 Introduction to Course		
	12:45	0:30 The challenges created by 21st century medicine	Rob Forsyth (UK)	
	13:15	0:45 PBL vignettes		
	14:00	1:00 Neuromuscular diseases - New possibilities, new dilemmas.	Thomas Sejersen (Swed	The challenges that arise when what's possible changes
	15:00	0:30 Break		
	15:30	1:00 21st century paediatric oncology	Richard Gilbertson (UK)	The imperative to advance care: what do we gain, at what costs?
	16:30	0:30 Discussion		
	17:00	Guided walking tour of Cambridge (optional) and dinner on your own		
Friday				
	09:00	0:45 The neurobiology of disorders of consciousness	Rob Forsyth (UK)	Prognosis for and mechanisms of recovery after catastrophic brain injury
	09:45	0:45 Death by neurological criteria (= brainstem death)	Colin Kennedy (UK)	History of the evolution of the concept, acceptance, international variation
	10:30	0:30 Discussion		
	11:00	0:30 Break		
	11:30	1:00 The Public Health perspective	Ilona Autti-Ramo (FI)	Who pays, who decides, who sets the agenda?
	12:30	1:00 Lunch		
	13:30	1:00 The 21st Century Paediatric Intensivist	Etienne Javouhey (FR)	Making decisions in the real world
	14:30	1:00 When agreement cannot be reached: the role of the Court	Sir Mark Hedley (UK)	
	15:30	0:30 Discussion		
	16:00	0:15 Break		
	16:15	1:30 Who speaks for the child?	Julika Griem (Germany)	
	19:00	2:00 Conference dinner		
	21:00	1:00 Round table discussion	Julika Griem, Mark Hedl	ey, Rob Forsyth
Saturday				
Saturday	09:00	0:30 A family remembers		
	09:00	0:45 Discussion		
	10:15	0:30 Break		
	10:45	1:00 The ethicist's view	Willem Lemmans (RF)	Summing up, and international perspectives
	11:45	0:45 Round table discussion	wincin tellinens (BL)	Jamming up, and international perspectives
	12:30	Lunch and depart		
	12.30	zanen ana acpare		